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Contact: Shelly Morgan at 907-269-7972; shelly.morgan@alaska.gov

Teachers and Volunteer List
	Wednesday, Nov. 5

	9:30am – 10:45am
	Mountain View Elementary
4005 McPhee Ave. – Anchorage

	Brenda Hoopman (22)
Hoopman_brenda@asdk12.org
	Jenipher Cate, ASRC Marine Biologist; 334-1582; jenipher.cate@asrcenergy.com

	
	Jan Abbott, RurAL CAP Program Manager; 865-7276; jabbott@ruralcap.com

	Lindsey Anderson (20)
Anderson_lindsey@asdk12.org
	Tasha Hotch, Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium; 729-5618; tjhotch@anthc.org

	
	Mark Romick, Alaska Housing Finance Corporation; 360-4128; mromick@ahfc.us

	Mark Walatka (22)
Walatka_mark@asdk12.org
	Karen Coulter, Colorado State University JBER; 947-5810; polarpixie@gmail.com

	
	Ella Tonuchuk, First Alaskans Institute; 677-1707; ellatonuchuk@firstalaskans.org

	Friday, Nov. 7

	9:15am – 10:30am
	Wonder Park Elementary
5101 E. 4th Ave. – Anchorage

	Kristie Benson (30)
Benson_kristie@asdk12.org
	Louis Christie, LMC Management Services, LLC; 242-6069; Louis.christie@acsalaska.net

	
	Amanda Lofgren, AK Mental Health Trust Authority; 269-3409; amanda.lofgren@alaska.gov

	Joyce Banks (30)
Banks_joyce@asdk12.org
	Melissa White, UAA Instructional Designer; 786-4597; mbwhite3@uaa.alaska.edu

	
	Tasha Hotch, Alaska Native Tribal Health Consortium; 729-5618; tjhotch@anthc.org

	Friday, Nov. 7

	1:45pm – 3:00pm
	Willow Crest Elementary
1004 W. Tudor Rd. – Anchorage

	Jesse Oliver (27)
Oliver_jesse@asdk12.org
	Lisa Booth, Alyeska Pipeline Service Co.; 787-8640; lisa.booth@alyeska-pipeline.com

	
	Louis Christie, LMC Management Services, LLC; 242-6069; Louis.christie@acsalaska.net

	Renee Arturo (25)
Arturo_renee@asdk12.org
	Marcus Geist, Artesian Knowledge LLC; 602-0834; marcus.geist@gmail.com

	
	Brittney Alson, Alaska Pacific University; 564-8248; bcalston@alaskapacific.edu

	Wednesday, Nov. 12

	9:15am – 10:30am
	Sand Lake Elementary
7500 Jewel Lake Rd. – Anchorage

	Flora Ige (22)
Ige_flora@asdk12.org
	Sharon Chriss, GCI Senior Manager; 868-6640; schriss@gci.com

	
	Kate Miller, Alaska Pacifc University; 538-7420; kmiller@alaskapacific.edu

	Lisa Maesner (22)
Maesner_lisa@asdk12.org
	Lee Post, Division of Junvenile Justice; 261-4527; lee.post@alaska.gov

	
	Jayne Isch, Loussac Library; 343-2853; ischjt@ci.anchorage.ak.us

	
Wednesday, Nov. 12

	1:15pm – 2:30pm
	Alaska Native Cultural Charter School
550 Bragaw St. – Anchorage

	Clara Amidon (20)
Amidon_clara@asdk12.org
	Tammy Maggard, Totem Ocean; 265-7230; tammy.maggard@totemocean.com

	
	Dara Glass, CIRI Land Manager; 229-7052; dglass@ciri.com

	Staci Gulsvig (20)
Gulsvig_staci@asdk12.org
	Lisa Booth, Alyeska Pipeline Service Co., 787-8640; lisa.booth@alyeska-pipeline.com

	
	Molly Dischner, Journalist, 907-394-0117; medischner@gmail.com




	Thursday, Nov. 13

	8:45am – 10:00am
	Muldoon Elementary
525 Cherry St. – Anchorage

	Amy Besch (25)
Besch_amy@asdk12.org
	Tonie Marie Protzman, Southcentral Foundation; 830-2762; tprotzman@scf.cc

	
	Kim Kloeker, U.S. Geological Service; 440-4663 / 272-4664; kimkak@gmail.com

	Randi Mapes (23)
Mapes_randi@asdk12.org
	Kelly Donnelly, UAA Development Officer; 786-1954; kadonnelly2@uaa.alaska.edu

	
	Louis Christie, LMC Management Services, LLC; 242-6069; Louis.christie@acsalaska.net

	Molly Jones (23)
Jones_molly@asdk12.org
	Pat Borjon, UAA Student Services; 786-1045; pgborjon@alaska.edu

	
	Crickett Watt, College of Engineering; 786-1085; dcwattt@uaa.alaska.edu

	Friday, Nov. 14

	12:30pm – 1:45pm
	Creekside Park Elementary
7500 E. 6th Ave. – Anchorage

	Rachel Westveer (22)
Westveer_rachel@asdk12.org
	

	
	Caroline Elie, Ouzinkie Native Corporation; 561-2452; celie@ouzinkie.com

	Cindy Pavlas (23)
Pavlas_cindy@asdk12.org
	Cheri Spink, Anchorage School Business Partnerships; 339-7278; sbpartnerships@gmail.com

	
	Bobi Rinehart, UAA Senior Developent Officer; 223-0757; rrineha1@uaa.alaska.edu

	Tina McClellan (23)
McClellan_tina@asdk12.org
	Julie Wrigley, Atty at Durrell Law Group; 350-9512; jwrigley10@hotmail.com

	
	Makenna Wesner, Alaska Pacific University; 564-8324; mwesner@alaskapacific.edu

	Leane Powell (22)
Powell_leane@asdk12.org
	Pat Borjon, UAA Student Services; 786-1045; pgborjon@alaska.edu

	
	Catilin Poindexter, Alaska Pacific University; 299-7698; cpoindexter@alaskapacific.edu

	Tuesday, Nov. 18

	11:45am – 1:00pm
	Turnagain Elementary
3500 W. Northern Lights. Blvd. – Anchorage

	Allison Turner (22)
Turner_allison@asdk12.org
	Laarni Power, Providence Health & Services Alaska; 212-2976; laarni.power@providence.org

	
	Carter Caywood, Alaska Pacific University Director; 564-8360; ccaywood@alaskapacific.edu

	Inna Erickson (22)
Erickson_inna@asdk12.org
	Lee Post, Division of Junvenile Justice; 261-4527; lee.post@alaska.gov

	
	Brianne Island, Ahtna Incorporated; 868-8239; bisland@ahtna.net

	Wednesday, Nov. 19

	9:15am – 10:30am
	Susitna Elementary
7500 Tyone Court – Anchorage

	NoRachel Bate (25)
Bate_rachel@asdk12.org
	Lisa Pajot, U.S.G.S Wildlife Biologist; 786-7179; lpajot@usgs.gov

	
	Melissa White, UAA Instructional Designer; 786-4597; mbwhite3@uaa.alaska.edu

	Dottie Merritt (25)
Merritt_dottie@asdk12.org
	Cathy LeCompte, UAA Career Pathways; 908-618-0735; calecompte@uaa.alaska.edu

	
	Dani Bickford, Municipality of Anchorage Aide; 347-1750; alaskadani@gmail.com

	Corissa Bailey (25)
Bailey_corissa@asdk12.org
	Crickett Watt, College of Engineering; 786-1085; dcwatt@uaa.alaska.edu

	
	Candace Winkler, Alaska Community Foundation CEO; 274-6702; cwinkler@alaskacf.org



Brown Bag Orientation Time
Bring your lunch and join us for an orientation – connect with your partner and review program details
	Meeting Date/Time

	Location

	Friday, Oct. 24; 12pm-1pm
	Success Center: 800 W. Dimond Blvd, Ste. 200;
2nd Floor, Corner between A Perfect Cup & Trendsetters



We will meet in the school’s front office at 15 minutes prior to check in, get our nametags, books, postcards and evaluations. If you can complete your evaluation prior to leaving the school, that would be very helpful.
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